Rank Competitor(s)

o b wWwN

Charlotte Madden
Sarah White
Jordyn Benoit
Keira Locke

Julie Anne LeDrew
Olivia Sullivan

Club

Prince Of Wales SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Prince Of Wales SC

Bs.

-

Skate Canada

Kimberley Crocker

SCNL 2022 AGNES THISTLE INVITATIONAL

November 11, 2022 to November 13, 2022

Steele Community Centre

Juvenile Women (U12)

Category Result Summary

Section
NL 23.60
NL 22.66
NL 20.73
NL 20.70
NL 18.80
NL 15.35

E

(1
2)
€)
(4)
)
(6)

Points

23.60
22.66
20.73
20.70
18.80
15.35
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